• Explosives and munitions
•  Paint, Fertilizer plants
•  Vehicle battery charging stations
•  Aerospace industry (Aircraft  Hangers)
• Waste management facilities
• Pharmaceutical industry
• Warehouses
• Manufacturers & Automation

m
m
ORDERING INFORMATION
 UV & IR Flame (Radiant Energy) Detector, Model No. : FLD-3311-FLP, Phoenix Series
(E.g. For Order Code .: FLD-3311-FLP-1-1, Selected Model : FLD-3311-FLP-RS485-HART)
  FLP 0 0
Phoenix Series
RS-485 COMMUNICATION
0 = NO
1 = YES
HART COMMUNICATION
0 = NO
1 = YES
FLD 3311
MODEL NO.
FLD - 3311
Type (Order Code) : FLD - 3311 - FLP -*-*
Version : FLD-3311-FLP-SIL2-R0-01-12-2025
Follow us on
AMBETRONICS ENGINEERS PVT. LTD.
17-B, , Tarun Industrial Estate, New Nagardas Road,  Mogra Pada,  Andheri (E.) Mumbai - 400 069, India. 16, 14A